

WILLOW CREEK STORMWATER TREATMENT (TREE REMOVAL)

CONTRACT NO. 7710

DATE: 3/25/16

Item	Quantity	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.		Drax Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$240.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,250.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	50.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$46.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	1010.00	\$6.00	\$6,060.00	\$4.60
20404.0 - CLEARING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
20409.0 - GRUBBING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,800.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1010.00	\$2.00	\$2,020.00	\$2.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$230.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,046.00
21018.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF	400.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00
21019.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE & RESTORE - LF	400.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	1010.00	\$2.00	\$2,020.00	\$6.00
21093.0 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - COMPLETE - LF	450.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00
13 Items	Totals		\$67,600.00	\$74,138.00